
  

JV Speech Ballot 

Biographical Informative or Persuasive  

 

Qualities of the speech: 
Evaluate 2 (needs work) … 8 (excellent) Comments 

Organization— 

appropriate introduction & conclusion 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Content— 

uses clear thesis statement, stays on topic, 

shows understanding of topic 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Volume— 

communicates clearly, 

uses proper vocal techniques 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Flow— 

flows well & energetically 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Presentation— 

displays appropriate eye contact, facial gestures, 

& body movement. Confident. 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Length & Quality -- (visual aids in Biographical 

Informative) presents quality content & length 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Overall Presentation— 

consistent; informs or persuades audience 

 
2 

 
4 

 
6 

 
8 

 

Penalties:  Overtime 15 seconds (1 rank) ______ + Use of script (2 ranks) _____  = ________ (total penalties) 

FINAL RANK WITHIN ROUND (circle one): 

#1 First #2 Second #3 Third 

 
 

#4                  #5th & below 

Reason for rank and other comments: 

We use your comments and encouragement for learning & improving. Thank you so much for judging! 

 

Speaker 

Subject 

 

Room 

Judge 

Round Time (8 min max) 

 


